
OTTILIE BRUT NV
Multi-regional, AUS 

THE HARE & THE TORTOISE PROSECCO NV
King Valley, VIC

CHANDON BRUT ROSE NV
Yarra Valley, VIC

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT NV
Epernay, FRA
 
T’GALLANT JULIET MOSCATO NV
Mornington Peninsula, AUS 

SPARKLING
11/53

12/58

13.5/66

110

11/53

HEATHERLIE SÉMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Multi-regional, AUS
 
821 SOUTH SAUVIGNON BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

CA’DI ALTE PINOT GRIGIO IGT 
Veneto, ITA 

AD HOC 'WALLFLOWER' RIESLING
Great Southern, WA 

INNOCENT BYSTANDER PINOT GRIS
Multi-regional, AUS 

ROB DOLAN ‘TRUE COLOURS’ CHARDONNAY
Yarra Valley, VIC 

WHITE
11/53

12/58

12.5/61

12/58

12.5/61

HENRY & ELIZA’S CABERNET SHIRAZ
Multi-regional, AUS 

DEVILS CORNER PINOT NOIR
East Coast, TAS 

PIRATHON BLUE SHIRAZ
Barossa Valley, SA 

CATENA ZAPATA 'ALAMOS' MALBEC
Mendoza, ARG 

WYNNS 'THE GABLES' CAB SAV 
Coonawarra, SA 

MANIA PINOT NOIR
Tamar Valley, TAS 

RED
11/53

13/63

13/63

13.5/63

12/58

14/68

13/63

EYE SPY ROSÉ 
Multi-regional, AUS 

BERTAINE & FILS ROSE 
Pays d'Oc, FRA 

ROSE
11/53

13/63

FALLING LEAVES
Apera, Fiorente Elderflower, Licor 43,
Lemon, Sage, Sparkling Wine

PEACH VELVET
Malfy Rosa Gin, Aperol, Peach Schnapps,
Lemon, Egg White 

FRENCH MARTINI 
Absolut Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Shrub,
Cacao, Pineapple, Lemon

LADYHAWKE 
Herradura Plata, Aperol, Yellow Chartreuse,
Lime, Yuzu 

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Stoli Vanilla, Passoa, Passionfruit, Lemon,
Sparkling Wine 

DOUBLE BARREL MARGARITA 
Herradura Plata, Cointreau, Lime, Agave 

ESPRESSO MARTINI 
Wyborowa Polish Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee 

HOUSE COCKTAILS
16

19

19

20

20

19

19

NEGRONI
Tanqueray Gin, sweet vermouth, Campari

OLD FASHIONED 
Woodford Reserve, sugar, bitters, orange

BOTTLED COCKTAILS
19

19

CARLTON DRAUGHT
BALTER XPA
BALTER LAGER
BALTER EAZY HAZY
4 PINES PACIFIC ALE
4 PINES PALE ALE
MOUNTAIN GOAT STEAM ALE 
MOUNTAIN GOAT LAGER 
PIRATE LIFE SOUTH COAST
PIRATE LIFE IPA 
PERONI LAGER
BULMERS APPLE CIDER
BROOKVALE UNION GINGER BEER

ON TAP

MOUNTAIN GOAT PALE ALE
BALTER CAPTAIN SENSIBLE 
BALTER HAZY IPA 
STOMPING GROUND PASSIONFRUIT SMASH
STOMPING GROUND LANEWAY LAGER 
MOONDOG MACK DADDY DARK ALE

TINNIES
11
10
13
12
12
11

SELTZER/CIDER/OTHER
MOONDOG FIZZER TROPICAL
MOONDOG FIZZER PINEY LIMEY
MOONDIG FIZZER COCO MANGO
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER

11
11
11

10.5

BOTTLED BEER
CORONA
PERONI
ASAHI
CASCADE PREMIUM LIGHT
4 PINES NITRO STOUT 
4 PINES ULTRA LOW ALE
CARLTON ZERO

11
11
11
7
12

9.5
9.5




